
Purpose: To prepare and equip men for service as officers in Christ’s church through humble and 
devoted study of biblical doctrine, piety and practice.

Schedule and Readings
Weekday Evenings, 7:00-9:00
Saturday Mornings, 7:30-9:30

Date Topic Required Reading

Wednesday, Jul 27, 2016 Introduction
Administrative Matters
Discussion of Communion with God 

Elder Candidates: The Elder 
and His Work, David Dickson
(Complete by 10/8)

Wednesday, August 10, 2016 Presbyterian and OPC History 

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Hot Topics: Common Grace & the Free-Offer 
(Andrew)

Deacon Candidates: When 
Helping Hurts, Corbett & 
Fikkert (Complete by 10/4)

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 Hot Topics: NPP and Justification (Dewayne)

Saturday, September 17, 2016 Hot Topics: FV and Paedo-communion (Jeremiah)

Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Hot Topics: Family Integrated Movement and 
Patriarchy (Jon)

Saturday, October 1, 2016 Personal and Family Piety 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 Deacon Candidates: Leading in Service

Saturday, October 8, 2016 Elder Candidates: Shepherding and Rule

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 Elder Candidates: Worship 

Monday, October 31, 2016 Deacon Candidates: Leading in Mercy

? Review Certification  Exams 

? Certification Exams by Provisional Session 

Now to him who is able to do far more abundantly than all that we ask or think, 
according to the power at work within us, to him be glory in the church 
and in Christ Jesus throughout all generations, forever and ever. Amen. 

~Ephesians 3:20-21~
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